S.NO

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

N.K.T. National College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University

Reg.No

19BEDMO001
19BEDM002
19BEDMO003
19BEDM004
19BEDMO005
1 9BEDMOO6
19BEDMO007
19BEDMO008
19BEDMO009
19BEDMO010
19BEDMO011
19BEDMO012
19BEDMO013
19BEDMO014
19BEDMO15

19BEDPO16
19BEDP017
19BEDP018

g

D).\E. KALAI ARAS}

Contreller of Examinations

2019-2021 Batch

B.Ed Nominal Roll

Name of the students

Tamil Medium

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS

Abitha

Anusiya

Delphina Josephine Meera

Hemamalini
Indra

Janani

Karpagasundari

Kowsalya
Mathiyazhaki
Mohanapriya
Pushpalatha
Ranjitha
Saratha
Shénkari

Vijimathi

A.
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L.

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Agalya
Aswini

Dhanalakshmi

N.K.T. National College of Education for Woman
(Autonomous)

Tﬂb"cane, Channai £An An-~

M.
A.S.

R : .8

B.Ed NONGIRAL 2019-2021
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ERUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-608 085.



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

19BEDP019
19BEDP020
19BED1?02 1
19BEDP022
19BEDP023
19BEDP024
19BEDP025
19BEDP026
19BEDP027
19BEDP028
19BEDP029

19BEDB030
19BEDB031
19BEDB032
19BEDBO033
19BEDB034
19BEDBO035
19BEDBO036
19BEDBO037
19BEDBO038
19BEDB039

r.N. KALAl ARASl
Controuer of Examinations
N.K.T. National College of Education for Women
(Autenomous)

Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Gayathri
Jayashree
Karolin
Ka\.Ii |
Kavitha
Saranya
Sugasini
Suruthileya
Vanitha
Vasumathi

Viviliya

V.

b

2 © ¥ > U »

@
- K

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

Anbarasi
Aswini
Hemalatha
Hemavathi
Jayanthi
Jeevitha
Kamali
Rajeshwari
Rekha
Subashini

Page 2

P.
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PRINCIPAL
N.K.T. NATRORALNCSUESIRON BOUBAT0H

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

19BEDT040
19BEDT041
19BEDT042
19BEDTO43
19BEDT044
19BEDT045
19BEDT046
19BEDT047
19BEDT048
19BEDT049
19BEDTO050
19BEDTO051
19BEDT052
19BEDT053
19BEDT054
19BEDTO055
19BEDT056
19BEDTO057
19BEDTO058
19BEDT059
19BEDT060
19BEDT061

"KALAI ARASI

w}(N Lot Do

Controller of Examinations

PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL

Anjugum
Arthi
Asiabegum
Bakyalakshmi
Bhuvaneshwari
Dayana
Divya
Haritha
Jayalakshmi
Jayashree
Jesileena
Kaﬁnatchi
Kowsalya
Leenakumari
Manimegalai
Nithya
Preethi
Revathi

Rose Angel
Tamilarasi
Thiiagavathi

Valarmathi

Page 3

N.K.T. National College of Education for Women
(Autonemous)

Triplicane, Chennai-600 C05.
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B.Ed Nominal Roll 2019-2021
PRINCIPAL

N.K.T. NATIONAL C@LLEGE ®F EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

ey

19BEDMO062
19BEDMO063
19BEDMO064
19BEDMO065
19BEDMO066
19BEDMO067
19BEDMO068
19BEDMO69
19BEDMO070
19BEDMO7 1
19BEDMO072
19BEDMO073
19BEDMO074
19BEDMO075
19BEDMO076
19BEDMO077
19BEDMO078
19BEDMO079
19BEDMO080
19BEDMO081
19BEDMO082
19BEDMO083

(% &j\ﬁ“
oW

LAI ARASI

Controtler of Examinations
N.K.T. National College of Education for Women
(Autonemous) .

Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.

English Medium

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS

Abinaya
Abirami.
Aishwarya
Alagugeetha
Anamika
Anitha

Annie Suci Queen
Anu Pradeesha
Bhagyalakshmi
Dhanasri
Fai;oze i?athima
Hemamalini
Jabeen Farhana
Kasthuri
Keerthika
Kiruthika
Kokila Vani
Krishnaveni
Kusum °

Maria Dorathy
Meena

Mohana

Page 4
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FOR WOMEN (AUTONOM®US),

NKCT, NﬁlEﬂKﬁ%ﬁﬁ&"W B80ETON

TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005



84
85
86
&7
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

19BEDMO084
19BEDMO085
19BEDMO086
19BEDMO087
19BEDMO088
19BEDMO089
19BEDMO090
19BEDMO091
19BEDM092
19BEDMO093
19BEDMO094
19BEDM095
19BEDM096
19BEDMO097
19BEDM(98
19BEDM099
19BEDM100
19BEDM101
19BEDM102
19BEDM103
19BEDM104
19BEDM105
19BEDM106

oo

“[}SN. KALA! ARASI

Controller of Examinations

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS

Narmadha
Parameswari
Pavithra
Pavithra

Priya
Priyadharshini
Priyadharshini
Priyanka
Preethikumari
Pushpa
Rajalakshmi
Rajalakshmi
Ramya
Revathi
Saranya
Saranya
Shireen Banu
Shobana
Sridevi

Thanis Mancy

Vinitha Priyadarshini

Vishali

Yamini

N.K.T. National Cellege of Education for Women

(Autenomous)

Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.
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B.Ed NBRINQIRAY 2019-2021
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE @F EDUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.




107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

L)rf.

*N. KALAI ARASI

19BEDP107
19BEDP108
19BEDP109
19BEDP110
19BEDP111
19BEDP112
19BEDP1 13
19BEDP114
19BEDP115
19BEDP116
19BEDP117
19BEDP118
19BEDP119
19BEDP120
19BEDP121
19BEDP122
19BEDP123
19BEDP124
19BEDP125
19BEDP126
19BEDP127
19BEDP128
19BEDP129
19BEDP130

i

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Arshiya Fathima
Ashwini
Aysha
Bhavya "
Deepa

Divya
Gnanasundari
Hemalatha
Indupriya
Janani
Kavitha
Kushboo
Nandhini
Nandhini
Niraimozhi
Nisha
Padmavathi
Parkavi

Raja Priya
Ramalakshmi
Rosaria i’inky
Sandhiya
Sangeetha

Sarulatha

Page 6

Controller of Examinations

N.K.T. National College of E

(Autonomous)

ducation for Women

Triplicane, Chennai-600 005. .
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PK.
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B.Ed Nogpifighfpal| 2019-2021

N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE @F EBUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.



PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

131 19BEDP131 Selvanayaki
132 19BEDP132 Sruthi
133 19BEDP133 Swetha

N.
M.
G.

PEﬁAGdGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

134, 19BEDBI134 Hemachitra
135 19BEDBI135 Janavi
136 19BEDBI136 Niveditha
137 19BEDBI137 Yamuna

R.
M.
S. LEFT
K.

PEDAGOGY OF ELEMENTS OF ECONOMICS

138 19BEDECI138 Nishanthini

B.

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

139 19BEDCS139 Anandhi

140  19BEDCS140 Anitha Gomathi
141 19BEDCS141 Annalakshmi
142 19BEDCS142 Aysha Bahujath
143 19BEDCS143 Baghyalakshmi
144 19BEDCS144 Bakyalakshmi
145 19BEDCS145 Bhuvana

146 19BEDCS146 Deepika

147 19BEDQSI47 Jayashree

148 19BEDCS148 Ma.dhun%itha
149 19BEDCS149 Meena

150  19BEDCS150 Merlin

151 19BEDCS151 Mounika

;&q\ﬂ"
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UXKALM ARASI Page 7

Controlier of Examinations

N.K.T. Nationa! College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)
Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.
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B.Ed NMINCHRAL 2019-2021
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE oF EBUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLIGANE, CHENNAL-600 905.



152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

-

19BEDCS152
19BEDCS153
19BEDCS154
19BEDCS155
19BEDCS156
19BEDCS157

19BEDE158
19BEDE159
19BEDE160
19BEDE161
19BEDE162
19BEDE163
19BEDE164
19BEDE165
19BEDE166
19BEDE167
19BEDE168
19BEDE169
19BEDE170
19BEDE171
19BEDE172
19BEDE173
19BEDE174

D)Q ol
“N.KALAI ARASI

Controller of Examinations

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Nithya
Nithya
Radhika
Riz.wana
Suhashini

Sowmeya

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH

Afreen Fathima
Alamelu
Anuradha
Asifa Chandni
Buvaneswari
Devi

Dhivya

Divya Barathy
Ebsiba
Jagadeeshwari
Jayakumari
Jayalakshmi
Kalpana
Kavitha Devi
Keerthika
Kokila

Kokila Devi

Page 8

N.K.T. Natienal College of Education for Wes::f .
(Autenomeus)
Triplicane, Chennai-609 005,
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B.Ed NBRINGIRALI 2049-2021
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE gF EBUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-608 00s.



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
2

19BEDEI175
19BEDE176
19BEDE177
19BEDE178
19BEDE179
19BEDE180
19BEDE181
19BEDE182
19BEDE183
19BEDE184
19BEDE185
19BEDE186
19BEDE187
19BEDE188
19BEDE189
19BEDE190
19BEDE191
19BEDE192
19BEDE193
19BEDE194
19BEDE195
19BEDE196
19BEDE197
19BEDE198
19BEDE199
19BEDE200

N\ ppY
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Q}S\N. KALAI ARASI

Controller of Examinations
N.K.T. National College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)
Trinlicane Chennai-ARNN NNS

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH

Lakshmi Priya
Mohanavalli
Nalini
Narmadha
Narmatha Devi
Nithyashree
Nivetha
Pavithra
Pavitra
Priyanka
Rashmi

Ruthra
Sangeetha
Sangeetha
Sanggeethavani
Saranya
Shylaja

Sridevi
Thendral Mozhi
Uma Maheswari
Vanitha
Varnitha
Vidhya .
Vijaya Kumari
Vishali

Yogesh Prabha

Page 9
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LONG ABSENT

LONG ABSENT
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BEd NURNGIRRL!I 2019-2021
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE @F EDUCATION
. FGR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAL-600 005,



N.K.T. National College of Education for Women
(Autonomous)
Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
2020-2022 Batch
B.Ed Special Education (Visual Impairment) Nominal Roll

S.No. Reg.No Name of the students

Tamil Medium
PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS

I 20BEDSMO0! Kowsalya G.

English Medium

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS
20BEDSM02  Ananthi
20BEDSMO03 Chithra
20BEDSM04 Geetha
20BEDSMO0S5 Priyanka
20BEDSM06 Ramya Durga
20BEDSMO07 Vaishali
20BEDSMO08 Vidhya
PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
9 20BEDSCS09 Deepika
10 20BEDSCS10 Firdaus Banu
11 20BEDSCS11 Kaviya
12 20BEDSCS12 Kaviyasri
13 20BEDSCS13 Praveena K.

PEDAGbGY OF COMMERCE & ACCOUNTANCY
14 20BEDSCA14 Asma Begum B.
15 20BEDSCA15 Lalitha PR LEFT

it s
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PRINCIPAL
Page 1 N.K. B Rt (SWAEgBL Dping! ERcaq o2
KALAI ARAS! FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),

Controller of Examinations TRIPLICANE, CHENNAL oo s,
N.K.T. Nationa! College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)
Triplicane, Chennai-600 005,



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH

20BEDSE16
20BEDSE17
20BEDSE18
20BEDSE19
20BEDSE20
20BEDSE21
20BEDSE22
20BEDSE23

Dot

KALAI ARASH

Controlier of Examinations
N.K.T. National College of Education for Womef

(Autonemous)

Charu Priya
Esther Jayarani
Pavithra
Sangave
Saraswathy
Sharmili
Sugasini

Teebika Roopal

Triplicane, Chennai-§00 005.

P.V
V.T

z =4 0

Page 2

PRINCIPAL
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE OF EBUCATION
FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),

TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.

B.Ed (Sp!l.Edn) Nominal Roll.2020-22



S.No

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

S

N.K.T National College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University

Reg.No

20MEDO01
20MEDO02
20MEDO03
20MEDO04
20MEDO05
20MED06
20MEDO7
20MEDO08
20MED09
20MEDI10
20MEDI11
20MED12
20MED13
20MED14
20MED15

20MED16

20MED17

20MEDI18

o

KALA! ARASI
Controller of Examinations

2020-2022 Batch
M.Ed Nominal Roll

Name of the Students

Tamil Medium

Gnanasowndhari

Kaleeswari
Lakshmi
Lakshmi

Lochana

Manimegalai

Nagajothi
Prabavathi
Priya
Rajapriya
Rathika
Saraswathi
Shantha
Shanthi
Vembu

English Medium
Akilandeswari

Bhuvaneswari

Durga Bai

N.K.T. National College of Education for Women
(Autonomous)

Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.
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PRINCIPAL
N ENWEIB AL GOULPOR ©F EDUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.



19
20
21
22

20MEDI19
20MED20
20MED21
20MED22

TX N. KALAI ARASI

English Medium
Gayathri

Mano Chitra
Punithavathy

Raj Preetha

Controller of Examinations
N.K.T. National College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)

Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.

7 & 20

LEFT

PRINCIPAL
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE OF EBUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOM@US),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-§00 805.

M.Ed Nominal Roll 2020 - 22 -



N.K.T. National College of Education for Women
(Autonomous)
Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
2019-2020 Batch
M.Phil Nominal Roll

S.NO Reg.No Name of the students

1 19MPHO!1 Sanju A. Full Time Completed

2 19MPHO2 Vijayalakshmi S. Full Time THESIS NOT SUBMITTED

——4-‘ LL—q*.‘w“-}.
/N. KALAI ARASI

— PRINCIPAL T ENIICATION
Controller of Examinations N.K.T NATIONAL COLLEGE OF
N.K.T. National College of Education fer Womnn EDUCATION FOR WOMEN
' Autonomous) . (AUTONOMOUS),
Trip!icagxe, Chennai-§00 0%, TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.

Page 1 M.Phil Nominal Roll 2019-2021



